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Ship Name EDFU

Registry information
Port of registry

Call sign
Official number
Asset type

Keel laying date
Date of build
Country of build
Flag

Builder

MMSI number

Principal dimensions (m, t)
Length overall

Length between perpendiculars
Breadth moulded

Breadth extreme

Draught max

Depth moulded

Gross tonnage

Net tonnage

Deadweight

Decks

Propulsion

Alexandria

SSLY

5244

Bulk Carrier

14 May 1997

06 Sep 1997

Japan

Egypt

Hitachi Zosen - Nagasu
622120321

223.7
215.54
32.2
32.236
13.453
18.61
38464
27360
71572
1

OIL ENGINE(S), DIRECT DRIVE

Class history, notations and descriptive notes

Machinery notation
Descriptive notes

Hull notation

0957062 ISM Manager
0957062 Ship manager

0957062 Registered owner

+LMC, BWTS*

PART HIGHER TENSILE STEEL, SHIPRIGHT BWMP(T),
SHIPRIGHT (IHM-EU+), SHIPRIGHT SERS

+100A1 BULK CARRIER, STRENGTHENED FOR HEAVY
CARGOES, HOLD NOS. 2,4 & 6 MAY BE EMPTY, ESN-HOLD 1,
ESP, LI, ICE CLASS 1D

NATIONAL PO Box 216, 4, El Higaz Street, West
NAVIGATION CO Heliopolis, Cairo, Egypt.
NATIONAL PO Box 216, 4, El Higaz Street, West
NAVIGATION CO Heliopolis, Cairo, Egypt.
NATIONAL PO Box 216, 4, El Higaz Street, West

NAVIGATION CO Heliopolis, Cairo, Egypt.



